—

N Y

=

K,

A

 —

3700 Saddlebrook Way, Wesley Che

Education

wel, FL 33543 | 813-555-5555 | akerberf@wta.com| Video Link

Saddlebrook Preparatory School, Wesley Chapel, FL

Class of 2023

Previous School, Somewhere, In the World

Tournament Schedule
Junior Orange Bowl

Eddie Herr

Saddlebrook L6

Seminole Lake L6

Altamonte Springs G5
Saddlebrook L7

Tennis Highlights
12/2022 Champion, Hunter’s Green L5

Awards and Achievements

Student of the Month

National Honor Society

Dean’s List

Saddlebrook Tennis Academy: Hardest Worker
Outstanding Student: Computer Applications

References

12/2019
11/2019
11/2019
10/2019
9/2019
9/2019

2017-Present

2016-2017

2" Rd. MD
4" Rd. MD
Champion
Finalist
Semifinalist
Quarterfinalist

10/2019 & 12/2020

2019-Present

6/2017, 1/2018 & 6/2018

6/2018
6/2018

Alvaro Betancur, Coach, Saddlebrook Tennis Academy
813-555-5555 | alvaro.betancur@pyramidglobal.com

3.97

SAT

1200

1.7

12.6
3/27/2005
Height

eig

E ry




Jane Doe, Teacher, Saddlebrook Preparatory School
813-555-5555 | jdoe@saddlebrook.com



