



ANGELIQUE KERBER

5700 Saddlebrook Way, Wesley Chapel, FL 33543 | 813-555-5555 | akerber@wta.com | [Video Link](#)

Education

Saddlebrook Preparatory School, Wesley Chapel, FL
Class of 2023

2017-Present

Previous School, Somewhere, In the World

2016-2017

Tournament Schedule

Junior Orange Bowl	12/2019	2 nd Rd. MD
Eddie Herr	11/2019	4 th Rd. MD
Saddlebrook L6	11/2019	Champion
Seminole Lake L6	10/2019	Finalist
Altamonte Springs G5	9/2019	Semifinalist
Saddlebrook L7	9/2019	Quarterfinalist

.

Tennis Highlights

12/2022 Champion, Hunter's Green L5

.

Awards and Achievements

Student of the Month	10/2019 & 12/2020
National Honor Society	2019-Present
Dean's List	6/2017, 1/2018 & 6/2018
Saddlebrook Tennis Academy: Hardest Worker	6/2018
Outstanding Student: Computer Applications	6/2018

References

Alvaro Betancur, Coach, Saddlebrook Tennis Academy
813-555-5555 | alvaro.betancur@pyramidglobal.com

GPA	3.97
SAT	1200
WTN	1.7
UTR	12.6
DoB	3/27/2005
Height	5'7"
Attributes	

Attribute 1

Attribute 2

Attribute 3

Equipment

Babolat

Jane Doe, Teacher, Saddlebrook Preparatory School
813-555-5555 | jdoe@saddlebrook.com